Position

Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct
(SFP)

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate
Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate

Other Positions Held Community College District

Instructor, Special
Assignment, Adjunct,
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

WLAC College To Career

WLAC College To Career

WLAC College To Career

WLAC College To Career

WLAC College To Career

Total Wages

$101,675

$53,963

$26,740

$23,726

$21,556



