	Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Instructor, Special Asgnmt, Adjunct (SFP)	Instructor, Special Assignment, Adjunct, Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC College To Career	\$101,675
2.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC College To Career	\$53,963
3.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC College To Career	\$26,740
4.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate	Instructor, Adjunct	Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC College To Career	\$23,726
5.	Trainer/Presenter, Variable Rate		Los Angeles Community College District	WLAC College To Career	\$21,556